
Players Players
Score Rank1 Points Score Rank2 Points Score Rank3 Points Score Rank4 Points Score Rank5 Points Score Rank6 Points Points RankT

Firth, Neil 34 18 23 33 15 26 31 3 38 35 1 40     104 1 Firth, Neil
Fill, Chris 32 23 18 37 1 40 24 17 24 33 2 39     103 2 Fill, Chris

Whitworth, Craig 37 6 35 34 8 33 30 7 34 27 18 23     102 3 Whitworth, Craig
Macgregor, Colin 35 12 29 27 34 7 30 7 34 32 5 36     99 4 Macgregor, Colin

Mustill, Tim 38 4 37 32 18 23 19 23 18 32 5 36     96 5 Mustill, Tim
Cassettari, Andrew   32 18 23 31 3 38 31 9 32     93 6 Cassettari, Andrew

Birt, Nick 31 28 13 37 1 40   33 2 39     92 7 Birt, Nick
Booth, Alan 37 6 35   26 12 29 28 15 26     90 8 Booth, Alan
Taylor, Colin 45 1 40 36 3 38 7 31 10       88 9 Taylor, Colin
Fulton, Roy 32 23 18 36 3 38 28 10 31 16 34 7     87 10 Fulton, Roy

Gaskins, Geoff 32 23 18 34 8 33 8 29 12 32 5 36     87 10 Gaskins, Geoff
Willingham, Steve 34 18 23 34 8 33 27 11 30       86 12 Willingham, Steve
Buchholz, Graeme   31 23 18 29 9 32 32 5 36     86 12 Buchholz, Graeme

Scott, David 36 8 33 28 29 12 23 19 22 29 11 30     85 14 Scott, David
Olah, Frank 27 39 2 32 18 23 32 2 39 26 19 22     84 15 Olah, Frank
Smith, Paul 33 21 20 34 8 33 26 12 29       82 16 Smith, Paul

Pritchard, Ben 35 12 29 26 39 2 31 3 38 22 28 13     80 17 Pritchard, Ben
Clarke, Bob 36 8 33 36 3 38 4 33 8       79 18 Clarke, Bob
Tuffley, Ken 27 39 2 36 3 38 25 15 26 23 26 15     79 18 Tuffley, Ken
Wall, Steven   34 8 33 25 15 26 25 21 20     79 18 Wall, Steven
Dore, Paul 36 8 33 34 8 33   16 34 7     73 21 Dore, Paul

Chaundy, Phil 40 2 39 27 34 7   28 15 26     72 22 Chaundy, Phil
Hansson, Trevor 35 12 29 27 34 7 8 29 12 29 11 30     71 23 Hansson, Trevor
Wybron, David 32 23 18   26 12 29 25 21 20     67 24 Wybron, David
Burt, Graham 36 8 33 28 29 12   26 19 22     67 24 Burt, Graham
Sharma, Kingi 31 28 13 34 8 33   25 21 20     66 26 Sharma, Kingi
Sharkey, Jim 31 28 13 32 18 23   29 11 30     66 26 Sharkey, Jim
Jones, Bob 38 4 37 22 46 0 18 24 17 19 31 10     64 28 Jones, Bob

Wilkinson, Martin   28 29 12 21 22 19 31 9 32     63 29 Wilkinson, Martin
Hayward, Richard   27 34 7 24 17 24 29 11 30     61 30 Hayward, Richard

Plater, Brian 35 12 29 29 27 14   24 25 16     59 31 Plater, Brian
Peros, Paul 25 42 0 26 39 2 35 1 40 23 26 15     57 32 Peros, Paul
Drew, Dave 23 43 0 32 18 23 12 27 14 25 21 20     57 32 Drew, Dave

McMurdo, Gordon 32 23 18 33 15 26 7 31 10       54 34 McMurdo, Gordon
Matthews, Russel 35 12 29 28 29 12 9 28 13 21 30 11     54 34 Matthews, Russel

Ilett, Richard 40 2 39 19 48 0   17 33 8     47 36 Ilett, Richard
Perks, Jonathan   23 45 0 22 20 21 28 15 26     47 36 Perks, Jonathan
Hughes, David 35 12 29 29 27 14         43 38 Hughes, David

Nicholson, Keith   26 39 2   33 2 39     41 39 Nicholson, Keith
Latham, Ashley 7 44 0 31 23 18 22 20 21       39 40 Latham, Ashley
Wilkins, David   25 43 0 31 3 38       38 41 Wilkins, David

Charlmers, Gary   35 7 34         34 42 Charlmers, Gary
Davies, Terry 31 28 13   13 25 16       29 43 Davies, Terry
McIntyre, Ian 27 39 2 33 15 26         28 44 McIntyre, Ian

Moore, Richard 30 32 9 31 23 18         27 45 Moore, Richard
Atkins, Mike 30 32 9   13 25 16       25 46 Atkins, Mike

Brogden, Graham   30 26 15   19 31 10     25 46 Brogden, Graham
Marshall, Andy 34 18 23 24 44 0         23 48 Marshall, Andy
Walker, John 30 32 9 28 29 12         21 49 Walker, John

Wilson, Malcolm 33 21 20           20 50 Wilson, Malcolm
Peycke, Ted 29 35 6 21 47 0   22 28 13     19 51 Peycke, Ted

Rawlinson, David 28 37 4 26 39 2   10 36 5     11 52 Rawlinson, David
Capaldi, Stephen   27 34 7         7 53 Capaldi, Stephen

Heeley, David 29 35 6           6 54 Heeley, David
Chadbone, Colin 28 37 4           4 55 Chadbone, Colin

McGowan-Smyth, G             0  McGowan-Smyth, G
Wardrop, Alastair             0  Wardrop, Alastair

Fitzgerald, Paul             0  Fitzgerald, Paul
            0   
            0   
            0   
            0   
            0   
            0   
            0   

58 44 48 33 36 0 0 Total Attending & Number of Rounds:

Best 3 TotalRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
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